Data_Rag.
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020

Causale

27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.

Causale_Agg.1

BB S/NOTULA 4

BB S/NOTULA 4

BB S/FT 63A

BB S/FT 63A

BB S/FT 63A

BB S/FT 63A

BB S/PRENOTULA

BB S/PRENOTULA

BB S/FT 35

BB S/FT 35

BB S/FT 35

BB S/FT 35

BB S/PROFORMA

BB S/PROFORMA

BB S/PROFORMA

BB S/PROFORMA

BB S/PROGETTO DI NOTULA
BB S/PROGETTO DI NOTULA
BB S/PROGETTO DI NOTULA
BB S/PROGETTO DI NOTULA
BB S/PROGETTO DI NOTULA
BB S/PRENOTULA N. 105

BB S/PRENOTULA N. 105

BB S/PRENOTULA N. 105

BB S/PRENOTULA N. 105

Conto
32/00351
18/01/100
32/01239
18/01/100
32/01239
34/05/500
32/01243
18/01/100
32/01186
18/01/100
32/01186
34/05/500
32/01237
18/01/100
32/01237
34/05/500
32/01235
18/01/100
32/01235
34/05/500
44/01/200
32/00912
18/01/100
32/00912
34/05/500

RagSoc_Descrizione

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

Erario c/rit. redditi lav.

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

Erario c/rit. redditi lav.

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

Erario c/rit. redditi lav.

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

Erario c/rit. redditi lav.

Arrotondamenti attivi

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

Erario c¢/rit. redditi lav.

aut.

aut.

aut.

aut.

aut.

Importo  DareAvere
1.787,00 D
1.787,00 A

534,40 D
534,40 A
100,00 D
100,00 A
346,66 D
346,66 A
1.603,20 D
1.603,20 A
300,00 D
300,00 A
3.053,73 D
3.053,73 A
571,43 D
571,43 A
3.053,73 D
3.053,72 A
571,43 D
571,43 A
0,01 A
4.580,56 D
4.580,56 A
857,14 D
857,14 A



